ATTONALy Assessment Centre	Se1,11088 Int		MAYUPO 434	A	
Dale In: 03/06/30/8 15:23	100 description		Date & Time Complet	ed Da	Done pl.
LEINO: NBA/CTI/800592814.	SAS trilling	11 1 4	·		1
eli No: SCK 4169x	E-moil (while the)	(Algaliti)			
01 02/04/20CF 10:55	1. Niotor Claim 1			-	VIII NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE P
D / TRY Reporting Only	1+1410101 JA/O (/A	The second secon	9 (mg)		
	I-Photo Uploads	td			
? insureh	Assessment/Surve	-			
	Assil Report by P	AX/Hand (o	Owner/YVH12	OUR MOTO	
eletted Mish (INC Stalbu Mikes 1 OM!			Tell	f ex!	
Pauliculum 11.11. SYell Mot STV	6253m	, IMO() " ,	
Ovner / Driver: (Olloy No: (,) Per(c			Teli		
		- ' '	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 (Dalei No No Dan	Three	5A 1//AI/	1
			%) Pi 21-79% Fi	30-1707	
Execuse(S) Loading (\$1,00	THAT I DECOMPOSE A SUPERIOR OF THE) / HO (<u></u>		
nead Henricks VK Williams I is a self-filler	AREAR SERVICE	E55 E/LANSSE	NORTH THE TANK OF THE TANK	NE THE	N. J. V. J.
) Walk-in Contomar Customers Infor	nation strictly Conflict	deniel & St	DIV NO MAL OF 180		1 121 1 1 1 1 1
	THE HALL AT LOAD CALLE	antimet a an	317 130 13131 31132		
1 1 012 LOUI LAIL LO E-MALL INSURCE	· URGENTLY. I	1			
) Total Loss Case (o e-mail Insurer) ()) T	Wing Coll		
prive-in ()/ Towel-in () invoice;)()17	wing Cot (TWO MICHAEL) (////////////////////////////////////
Horns ()/ Towel-In () Invoice:	YDS()/NO) () 1 T	Wing Cot (New Se	·)
emorius in Mariant Allowance () / Co)]]		NEW VIE) (Done)hy
Prive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invoice; emories in 100 Borline 6788 GC 6763 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co	YES()/ NO) <u>)] T</u>) Maganahy ,
emories in MO bolline 6788 CO 678 A CO	YES()/ NO	<u> </u>) Medionajay ,
Trive-In ()/ Towed-In () Invoice; Horis H. M. M. Bolline 6788 CO 678 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co QC Check/ Povi Republicaspoolion Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	YES()/ NO) T		VIETO PIO	The Park Chief
emories in MO bolline 6788 CO 678 A CO	YES()/ NO)]			Managar Tan
Orlve-In ()/Towed-In () Invoice; effortis Intelling bottline of 88 CO1630) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co) QC Check/Povi Repub Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	YES()/ NO				The Park Chief
orive-in ()/Towed-in () Inyo(cc) efforus ##JMNG bottline #6788 GOY636) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Povi Reput Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	YES()/ NO) T			The Park Chief
orive-in ()/Towed-in () Inyo(cc) efforus ##JMNG bottline #6788 GOY636) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Povi Reput Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	YES()/ NO				The Park Chief
Horis Printing Double of 88 COT 610 Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	YES()/ NO				THE STATE OF THE S
Horis HIMN Bolline 6788 GOYS Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	YES()/ NO				The Park Chief
Horis HIM No Bolline 6788 GOY 530 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury 1	YES()/ NO	To VICTOR	DAMESTUDE CORPE		
HORIS H. MING BOTTINE STRANGOTON Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Povi Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30)	YES()/ NO	Involvania	DAVA: TUTE O PIPE	THC (AV)	
HORIS H. MING BOTTINE OF BRIGGES Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Povi Repub Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 INTERNATIONAL ACTIONS WHEN CARREST ACTIONS WHEN CARREST COST > \$30 WHEN CARREST COST > \$30	YES()/ NO	Involvering	DAVASTUTE CORPE	1400 (440) 1400 (440) 1400 (440) 1400 (440)	
Hornis Halling Bollines 6788 60153 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 IJULY) 1 CETUTE Action Unballs Estreethys Ver/Owner	YES()/ NO	Involvering An acids Dai Demin Trifeles Trifeles Trifeles	DAVIS TUTIO OF THE STATE OF THE	14W 4100)	
Horns INC Bolline 6788 GOV6 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Povi Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Injury / (c) Tunes Assum: (c) Tunes Assum: (c) Tunes Assum: (ver/Owner)	YES()/ NO	Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering Extra Notion Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering Involvering	DANS TUTE ORDER DEVELOP CHESKIS ILAPONA (300) ACHUMICAL (3100) FOR THE SULLY TRIBUTA SULLY	14W 4100)	
Maria HING Bolline 6788 GOVE Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check/Povi Reput Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Ropair Cost > \$30 Injury / Actions WHARO2066 Vinancial Remissions Ives/Owner	YES()/ NO	Involvering Invol	Daniel Turne Orange Dora Jon Chack Ula Dora Jon Chack Ula I Report (150) Anium (150) Fin This on Survey (Respons 110 on	14W 4100)	
Maria Halling Bolling of 88 GOV 6 Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Povi Reput Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Infury / Information Association WHATTUME Association Iver/Owner Inter Not	YES()/ NO	TALL ROLL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	DAVIS TUTIN OR DEL	THC (40)	
Maria Halling Bolling of 88 GOV 6 Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Povi Reput Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 Infury / Information Association WHATTUME Association Iver/Owner Inter Not	YES()/ NO	TN Caylor	DAUS TUTE OF BE	THE (34)	
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Povi Reput Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30 July 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	YES()/ NO	Involve Friedry JARIA Reside DAI Demay TET Fellow FIT Fellow FIT Follow FIT Mollow	DAUGHTUTE OF PRINTS DYALTON CHILCHUS DYALTON CHILCHUS I Report of (350) Annument (3100) Fin Thiesen Survey (Resume 17 Chil Tpt Allewante Cooldination Junit Inspection Solici (Vacin) Cooldination Ty (San INO) residination Ty (San INO) residination	THE (AN)	11
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	YES()/ NO	TOVER DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	DANGETURE ORDER DOTALION CHILCHUIS REPORTS (350)) ALLIUMICAL (3100)) FILLIUMICAL (3100) FILLIUMICAL (3100)) FILLIUMICAL (3100)) FILLIUMICAL (3100)) FILLIUMICAL (3100)) FILLIUMICAL (3100)) FILLIUMICAL (3100))	THE (AN)	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

- 3	۸	c	c	n	Ξ	N.	r	TΑ	П	Ξ.	П	3	Л	i
-	•	w	w	-	_			ш	11	_	44	_		۰

Date Of Report

02/04/2018 12:53

Date Of Accident

02/04/2018 10:55

Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

BEFORE JUNCTION OF LOWER DELTA AND BUKIT PURME!

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK4169X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

PURPLUSH PRO SERVICES

Co Reg No

53281623D

Email Address

ORDERNOW2977@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-90487710

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-90487710

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

SEAT

Model

TOLEDO 1.4 TDI

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

DRIVING GRAB

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DMHCSN743921801

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

SEENIVASAN S/O PARAMANANTHAN

NRIC No

S8701579C

Date Of Birth

18/01/1987

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

OUTDOOR 15/05/2007

Driving Experience

10 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-90487710

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-90487710

EMail Address

ORDERNOW2977@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 747 YISHUN STREET 72

#03-112

Postcode

760747

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

t

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV6253M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA STREAM

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LAWRENCE LIM AIK WAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1251692D

Contact Number

97844177

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

4

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnell's Signature

Name:

NRIC/EIN NA

SKETCH PLAN 446 3RD 1 200 19+ LOWER DELTA RD TELOK Burghway A) SLK 4169X B) SUV 6253M DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was travelling on Lover Delta RD on the 2nd Jane. As I was
going Strainght and there was a car Infront of me, I decided to
Change to the 3rd lane. So I put my left signal on and was
waiting for the 3rd lane to clear. On the 3rd lane thereo
was a Toyota Estima who gave way to me. So I slowly
moved in to the 3rd lane. On the 4th lane there was
a vehicle traming left into Bukit Pumei A.R. Behind that vehicle
a high speed and swerved winto the 3rd land while I was
a high speed and swerved into the 3rd land while I was
halfway into the 3rd lane and hit my Side.
We moved forward and parked our vehicles at the side after
the traffic Junction. When the lady passenger of the other vehicle came out she applicated to me and Said that.
vehicle came out she applicated to me and said that.
she is very sorry as they were rushing to collect asks.
The other vehicle had 4 occupants while mine was only
me.
/HS 2:
We exchanged particulars and photo some on the spot.
V V

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing porticulars are true in every respect.

Poncyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

WOLL WARMS

AGCIDENT STATEMENT

10 SS (UHWA)
ACCIDENT DATE: 02/04/2018 HOD/MM/YYY), TIME: 10. 55 (HHIMM)
LOCATION: THE BEFORE JUNCTION OF LOVER DELTA and BUKIT PURMET
Transport () V
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE SIK 4169 X
CHARLES ANCE COMPANY CAPTURE TO COL COL
CIPOUCT ROMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY THIRD P
HIMLEYED MODELL
STYPE ((ALOON) COUPE / MPY / AN / LORKT / MOTORCYCLE)
HIPURPOSE OF USING AT AUGUST ANGE (YES/NO)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OVER TREPORTING ONLY
ANAMEL TO CONTACT TO TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TH
CIAODRESS: 121F 737 4
CONTINUE TO 3 d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
SELLIN DESCRIPTION OF DELIVER TO COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
(Including driver,) bINRIC/FIN/PASSPERTITED STORES TO THE TOTAL ST
CLADDRESS BIT 1977 STORES
* ODATE OF BIRTHI (18) OU 1981 IDDIMMYYYY)
BIOCCUPATION! INCOMING PASS
WAS DRIVER AN TIME SOLVER WITH INSURED
IF NO, RECATION OF FAR / RAINING / OTHERS
A WAS ANTROOF INTELLIPE (NO)
IF YES, PUENS
VEHICLE NUMBERI TO PENCE LIM ATK WAD 9244177
(Induding driver) of MRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI S 12516920 CONTACTION
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
d) VEHICLE NOMECH
(Indusing driver) 1) MRIC/SIM/PASSPORTI
email = ordernow2977 Glymail.com
Hax = -
V1850 −

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8701579C



9

Name

SEENIVASAN S/O PARAMANANTHAN

சீனிவாசன் பரமாநந்தன்

9

Race INDIAN Date of last

Date of birth 18-01-1987 CountryPlace of birth

SINGAPORE

M









中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

MZ4CTB EN ANDEGRA Cdv.Type: C AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malayaia).

Engine No : CUS232155 CERTIFICATE No. DMHC8N1743521H01 Chassis No:VS\$222NKI91021050 i. Index Mark and Registration 3-54-098 Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder PURPLUSH PRO MERVICES Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for 4 Date of Expiry of Insurance GEDS YRAUMAN BE EX ON WINDSCREENSS100.00 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive * ANY EMPLOYEE OR ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING WITH THE POLICYBOLDER'S GRIER OR WITH THEIR PENNISSION. PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN BD PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE. 6. Limitations as to use * (1) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS OR GOODS IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S SUSINESS.
12) USE FOR SOCIAL COMESTIC PLEASURE PURPOSES. 11) USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED-TESTING.
12) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING (OTHER THAN FOR BEWARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

> I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia)

and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE ISINGAPOREL PTF. LTD.

Jermaine Kun, Autoshield Pte Lid Senior Manager,

Business Development

Authorised Signatory

DID: 63850777 Mobile: 85881688 Email: jermaine@autoshield.com.sg Website, www.autoshield.com.sg

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel: 6389 6111 Fax: 6225 3592 Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

http://sgportal.cntaiping.com//chinainsB2B/Spool/AN0567A-SLK4169X-DMHCSN17... 16/1/2018

Countersigned By

Authorised Officer

HIRE FURCHASE CO. : GOLDBELL FINANCIAL SERVICES POE, LTD. AS HP